DOC-0001925	 www.airmonitor.com	 800.247.3569
OAM II
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
OUTDOOR AIRFLOW
MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM
Accurate, reliable

SPECIFICATIONS CONTINUED*
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Coding = OAM II-ABCD
A = Model Configurations
2 = Single Channel, Single System
6 = Dual Channel, Single System
8 = Dual Channel, Dual System
B = Enclosure
1 = NEMA 1 aluminum enclosure
2 = NEMA 4X poly enclosure with window
3 = NEMA 4X poly enclosure, no window
4 = NEMA 4X poly enclosure, no window with heater
C= Feature Set (Based on model configuration)
2 = 24V AC/DC power, four (4) analog outputs,
RS485 serial communications, one (1) 100 Ohm
3-wire RTD
3* = 24V AC/DC power, four (4) analog outputs,
RS485 serial communications, two (2) 100 Ohm
3-wire RTDs
D = Process Connection
1 = 1/8” FNPT
2 = 1/8” FNPT x 1/4” compression
3 = 1/8” FNPT x 3/16” hose barb
*C = 3 when A = 8
Notes
1.	 Number of channels is based on Model Configuration
selected
2.	 Default flow ranges: (Standard Conditions)
•	 Single Channel, Single System: 150 to 2400 SFPM
•	 Dual Channel, Single System Min/Economizer (split):
Minimum: 100 to 2000 SFPM
Economizer: 150 to 2400 SFPM
•	 Dual Channel, Dual System:
Channel 1: 150 to 2400 SFPM
Channel 2: 150 to 2400 SFPM
3.	 Actual airflow range is determined by minimum and
maximum temperatures and altitude
4.	 Uni-sensor quantity is based on type and size of
installation
Please refer to the Ordering Guide and Order Form for
additional information regarding flow element/station
selection and system operation ranges.
OAM II FLOW ELEMENT
FLOW SENSOR DESIGN UNI-SENSOR Integral outside reference and inlet airflow sensor, proprietary design
PERFORMANCE FREE INLET (HOOD) 100 to 3000 SFPM flow range based on configuration
DUCTED 100 to 3000 SFPM flow range based on configuration
LOUVER Operating range from 0.003 to 5.0 in W.C.
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION 316 SS
OPERATING CONDITIONS AIRFLOW VELOCITY 0 - 3000 SFPM
FLUID TEMPERATURE
RANGE
-40°F to 120°F
HUMIDITY 0 to 100% RH, condensing
ENVIRONMENT Impervious to airborne dirt, debris and mositure
PROCESS CONNECTIONS AVAILABLE OPTIONS •	 1/8” FNPT, both High and Low signal connections